PASON SYSTEMS INC.

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN: CA7029251088

Overview

2024/08/09 18:36:17

Price
14.40 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.71% (-0.25)

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 776 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.39 CAD (200)
14.43 CAD (500)
14.65 CAD
14.77 CAD
14.30 CAD
14.65 CAD
14.512981 CAD
123,173
1,787,607.38
646

100

WKN: 702925108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7029251088&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d918213565213a90e811d4405b53ca71420a6e36ac156554b236045abf92046&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7093f58b73bec185&time=1723308691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fbb866cfda1ffd64432c2c18f92805fad59e1dec65e6b64f44ab59b1d414366&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21dda25ce28c10cdd&time=1723308691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1f526544eb97a439c17547d23130dade98b9c09bee0ba3ff1bf7d0ebdcc00a1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5621880c37cc54f7&time=1723308691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e341fdec2261499abbbdacbd20d012fbd3366b26049a73e03fff0d85047ecd5&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75c11262f1fe027e4&time=1723308691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=794c16284335696836362a65bdb1178e6b9782267d2d783677625510405b408d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13d521caa50ad87fb&time=1723308691&tool=RSC

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/08/09 18:36:17

Price
14.40 CAD

Difference O -1.71%(-0.25)

General attributes

ISIN CA7029251088
Symbol PSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 776 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.39 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 14.43 CAD (500)
Open 14.65 CAD
High 14.77 CAD
Low 14.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.65 CAD
VWAP 14.512981 CAD
Volume (pcs) 123,173
Trading volume 1,787,607.38
Number of trades 646
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.60% +5.24% +90.26%
Perf (abs.) +0.23 +0.73 +6.95
Beta 0.66 0.73 0.98
Volatility 27.72 26.58 34.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PASON SYSTEMS INC.

15.44 CAD (196,809)
17.33 CAD (128,336)
16.49 CAD (134,550)
15.16 CAD (128,690)
18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)
12.33 CAD (2024/02/29)
18.59 CAD (2024/07/11)
12.33 CAD (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:36 14.40 CAD 1.79 646
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 9.70 EUR 0.00 1

09
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:28 10.6525 USD 1.26 9
Issues 08
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 16:32 9.50 EUR 0.00 4

09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19090695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=463763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940451

PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEE ory

Contact Details
PASON SYSTEMS INC.

Third Street S.E. 6130 T2H 1K4 Calgary, AB
Telefon: +1 403 301 3400

Fax: +1 403 301 3499

E-mail: InvestorRelations@pason.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jon Faber
Bryce McLean
Celine Boston
Heather
Hantos

Kevin Boston
Lars Olesen
Natalie Fenez
Reid Wuntke

Russell Smith

Ryan van
Beurden

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Chairman of Supervisory

Kessler Board

Judi Hess Member of Supervisory
Board

Kenneth Member of Supervisory

Mullen Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Schwinn Board

Thomas Member of Supervisory

Collins Board
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